3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

17by Hvidbjerg

38ck Hvidbjerg

38CX Hvidbjerg

38cl Hvidbjerg

38be Hvidbjerg

38cm Hvidbjerg

Ma offentliggeres 2045
Hilda Margrethe Henriksen
Anne Marie Rishede

Niels Anton Christensen

Anders Vestergaard Jensen
Oscar Jensen

Mary Lykkegaard

Henry Laustsen

Svend Erik Strgm

Ma offentliggeres 2045
Ma offentliggeres 2033
Svend Erik Kamstrup

Kristian Vestergaard
lvan Jacobsen
Oscar Nielsen

Ma offentliggares 2041
Ma offentliggeres 2038
Svend Aage Mogensen
Thomas Dahl

Ma offentliggeres 2036
Ma offentliggeres 2027
Jens Barslev

Jytte H. Vestergaard
Frederik Knudsen
Anders Hebsgaard

Kildevaenget

2024
1981
1976
1971

1997
1984
1982
1975
1972

1973
1972
1971

2020
2017
1994
1971

2015
2006
1995
1988
1984
1971




9.  38bg Hvidbjerg

10. 38cn Huvidbjerg

11. 38ca Hvidbjerg

33

12. 38cO0 Hvidbjerg

14. 38Cp Hvidbjerg

15. 38cb Hvidbjerg

Ma offentliggeres 2027
Betty Olesen

Frederik Olesen

Algy Narskov

Karen og Villy Jensen
Beggild Thing

Jytte Andersen

Ma offentliggeres 2041
Ma offentliggeres 2040
Ma offentliggeres 2033
Mads Madsen
Barge Larsen

Thorkild Berg

Ma offentliggeres 2026
Bruno Nordensgaard

Henry E. Noer

2006
1992
1991
1990
1979
1971

1972

2020
2019
2012
1980
1972

1972

2005
1971

1972




16.

17.

18.

19.

20,

21.

22,

38cq Hvidbjerg

38CC Hvidbjerg

38Cr Hvidbjerg

38cd Hvidbjerg

38CS Hvidbjerg

38ce Hvidbjerg

38ct Hvidbjerg

Ma offentliggeres 2030
Gitte Fischer

Ejnar Rasmussen

Knud Erik Bruun

Ma offentliggeres 2044
Ma offentliggeres 2040
Ma offentliggeres 2039
Ma offentliggeres 2031
Ma offentliggeres 2028
Sonja Wiese

Georg Wiese

Ma offentliggeres 2043
Finn Nis-Hansen

Kurt Thorsen

Carsten Kristensen
Frederik Sgrensen

Hans Odgaard
Hans Jergen Jensen

Ma offentliggeres 2033
Peter Broe

Herman Rgmer

Jorgen Busk Sgrensen
Helge Simmelsgaard

2009
1998
1997
1971

2023
2019
2018
2010
2007
1985
1972

2022
1972

1973

1972
1971

1979
1975

2011
1994
1979
1974
1972




23.

24.

25.

26.

217.

29.

38cf Hvidbjerg

38CU Huvidbjerg

38cg Hvidbjerg

38CV Hvidbjerg

38ch Hvidbjerg

38ci Hvidbjerg

Ma offentliggeres 2044 2023

Bent Svendsen 1972
Minna Pedersen 1990
Jorgen Nielsen 1971
Margit og Anders Lousdal 1998
Else Nygaard 1992
Joan Bech og Mogens Honore 1988
Erik Olesen 1980
J.C. Petersen 1977
Aage og Edel Thing 1972

Damefrisgrsalon til 1990 IT ca. 2000

Alice Zakis 1998
Sgren Vestergaard 1994
Dennis og Nicole Ngrskov 1992
Asger Madsen 1972
Niels Kristian Jeppesen 1973
Tove Offersen 2000

Marius Klingenberg 1972




